NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY : TIRUPATI
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EXAM TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Prak-Sastri 1% Year

Time: 02:30 pm to 05:30 pm

Date Day Part Faper Subject
No
20-07-2024 | Saturday | Part-! | Paper.1 1 Language English
91.07-2024 | Sunday | Part-1 | Paper. | 2" Language Sanskrit/ Malayalam
O . Sanskrit (Raghuvamsam 2™ Sarga,
22-07-2024 Monday Part- Il | Paper.1 Sahityasastrapravesini-1)
23-07-2024 Tuesday Part- 1l | Paper2 | Sanskrit (Vyakaranasastrapravesini-1)
24-07-2024 | Wednesday | Part- Il | Paper.3 Sanskrit (Tarkasangraha, SabdharoopaniDhaturoopani)
25-07-2024 | Thursday | Part- |l Indian History
Computer Application (Theory) 02:00 pm to 03:30 pm
26.07-2024 |  Friday | Part-1l | Paper5 Rarrangiaion [lsely, ot ]
Computer Application Practical: 04:00pm to 05:00 pm
PRAK-SASTRI 2™ Year Time: 09:00 am to 12:00 noon
Date Day Part P.:];Ler Subject T
20-07-2024 | Saturday | Part-1 | Paper.2 | 1"Language English
24.07-2024 | Sunday | Part-1| Paper.2 2" Language Sanskrit
22-07-2024 Monday Part -1l | Paper.6 Sahitya/Vyakarana/Jyotisha/Darsana
23-07-2024 Tuesday Part -1l | Paper.7 | Sanskrit (Kumarasambavam&Sahityasastrapravesini-l|
24-07-2024 | Wednesday | Part - 1, Paper.8 | Sanskrit (Laghujathakam, Shaddarsanasamuchhaya
25.07-2024 | Thursday | Part-1l | Paper.9 Indian History
- Computer Application (Theory) 09:00 am to 10:30 am
26-07-2024 Friday Part - Il | Paper.10 G | _
Computer Application Practical: 11:00 am to 01:00 pm
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